MAIDIT Takedowns |

76 takedowns

Publish Date Video Title
1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / anemone
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026

BAND-MAID - Don't you

BAND-MAID - Puzzle (acoustic ver.) (LIVE)
BAND-MAID - Daydreaming (LIVE)

All of the videos that I can find that were
removed for copyright infringement by
MAIDIT. | know this list is not comprehensive.

Channel Name
BMLIVE [*deleted*]

(acoustic ver.) (LIVE)

tell ME (LIVE)

BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]

3/4/2026
AAPIT

=Removed by BAND-MAID

URL
https://youtu.be/ybJ4ANNItxNA
https://youtu.be/iath1zF8hm
https://youtu.be/J50hVMIR|G4
https://youtu.be/K_0rsYbTE2s

1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
1/29/2026
12/14/2025
12/12/2025
12/8/2025
12/7/2025
12/7/2025
11/16/2025
11/15/2025
10/9/2025
7/30/2025
7/26/2025
7/26/2025
7/25/2025
7/25/2025
7/19/2025
7/17/2025
7/14/2025
7/10/2025
7/4/2025
7/4/2025
7/4/2025
7/4/2025
6/13/2025
4/6/2025
3/13/2025
3/7/2025
8/18/2024
8/2/2024
5/28/2024
2/27/2024
1/9/2024
11/18/2023
6/15/2023
5/16/2023
3/11/2023

BAND-MAID / Turn me on (LIVE)

BAND-MAID / CROSS (LIVE)

BAND-MAID / Alive-or-Dead (LIVE)

BAND-MAID / €35 k1) 7 L "Moratorium" (LIVE)
BAND-MAID / One and only (LIVE)

Band Maid Hate? / Domination (live) 2025

Band Maid Lock & Load / Without Holding Back (Instrumental)
Band Maid What Is Justice? Instrumental

Band Maid Zen Instrumental

Band Maid Ready To Rock Instrumental
BAND-MAID / Line Cube Shibuya 2020

BAND-MAID / The Day Of Maid

BAND-MAID / 10TH Anniversary

| CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT YOU - Bandmaid Live 2024
BAND MAID - BUBBLE LiVE

BAND MAID - CATHARSIS LIVE

BEFORE YESTERDAY - Bandmaid Live 2024
BLOOMING - Bandmaid Live 2024

BAND MAID - MIRAGE LIVR

Bubble - Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji 2024
Bandmaid. - BLITZ 2017

Bubble - Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji 2024
DIFFERENT - BANDMAID LIVE ACOUSTIC 2024
CATHARSIS - BANDMAID LIVE ACOUSTIC 2024

Band maid - screaming live

Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji ( w/ Bandmaid commentary) full vid
BAND-MAID Before yesterday 2024

BAND-MAID | Manners | Split Screen

BAND-MAID | Warning! | Split Screen

BAND-MAID | Giovanni | Split Screen

Band-Maid - Interludes/Intros - LIVE clips
Band-Maid - matchless GUM - LIVE performance
Without Holding Back | Instrumental | BAND-MAID
BAND MAID Without Holding Back Online
Band-Maid - Akane drum solo at Yokohama arena
Warning - Live

BAND MAID Without Holding Back

No God Full

BAND MAID Kanami and Saiki Different + Manners Acoustic V
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BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]
BMLIVE [*deleted*]
Ceniminima [*deleted*]

https://youtu.be/Bjvac)Lf4t0
https://youtu.be/yeol40E-ppw
https://youtu.be/eo3Bs2eholU
https://youtu.be/ iWME9d5-ho
https://youtu.be/nJb4yF4RerA
https://youtu.be/aOP3WGcQ88k
https://youtu.be/yNFaUnYzeE4
https://youtu.be/ZGeKowoPGRc
https://youtu.be/HuTQ-UhQfDg
https://youtu.be/1HrcSpMWBTA
https://voutu.be/kdjhA5TsYII
https://youtu.be/EsgrBw9QL8w
https://youtu.be/Ol0OhghPUvtw
https://youtu.be/HcEY8e23qtl
https://youtu.be/vFSylH2sCHw
https://youtu.be/pg2Pclrg Al
https://youtu.be/5iuelX37VaY
https://youtu.be/sh8gTsDCIYE
https://youtu.be/92EdF6wyQOe4
https://youtu.be/4XpeLu9Tdn0
https://youtu.be/gkfdg_Mv4id
https://youtu.be/d4aFT5hGj2Q
https://youtu.be/ECWCROWAMDQ
https://youtu.be/Vn03gViVAQk
https://youtu.be/IGWcDcxooME

https://youtu.be/3i1obUj33Ns

Ceniminima [*deleted*]
Ceniminima [*deleted*]

Ceniminima [*deleted*]
Ceniminima [*deleted*]
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Anlun [*deleted*]
Pujek [*deleted*]
Pujek [*deleted*]

[*deleted*]
Pujek [*deleted*]

[*deleted*]
ScatterGems [*deleted*]

ili [*deleted*]
Pujek [*deleted*]
Jiliguy [*deleted*]
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HADTA https://voutu.be/rx8YbRBrFZ0
BVND-MVID https://youtu.be/OKPmJ2SSuco
BVND-MVID https://youtu.be/G0ObglK3280Y
BVND-MVID https://youtu.be/bjrUJAECH2U
Seniji https://youtu.be/jAhBOUIKg1g
Senji https://youtu.be/QgIBLUUG-7A
BVND-MVID https://youtu.be/hlagabHfaml

Stuff | Like [*deleted*] https://youtu.be/Kgpd67RkjkU

Senji https://youtu.be/W-r9SUd2MG8
Stuff | Like [*deleted*] https://voutu.be/tgvrfGK86rY
Stuff | Like [*deleted*] https://youtu.be/eEiE3ND7JEC
Stuff | Like [*deleted*] https://youtu.be/rCVAV2VKLCM
Stuff I Like [*deleted*] https://youtu.be/xM3tA_oFzdc
https://youtu.be/kBvGgXno2Ys
https://youtu.be/TtaeXnehcus
https://youtu.be/DEDAI2jWwq8
https://youtu.be/8QGEVIy438k
https://youtu.be/ozImh2fEW8A
https://youtu.be/Y8s5f6JUZ9Q
https://youtu.be/xVEFXgSQQmM8
https://youtu.be/URCKx7J4CLk
https://youtu.be/ wR1yU4Vrck
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https://bandmaid.tokyo/

Publish Date Video Title Channel Name URL
https://voutu.be/109GQNy-JOs
https://youtu.be/zswAZuzmT_s
https://youtu.be/Vc mjRXEGyg
https://youtu.be/WUb510gkVgE
https://youtu.be/keVgIWX9RRc
https://youtu.be/ciwljFSaGzA
https://youtu.be/OCmMMRGI1Nz8
https://youtu.be/FSqd0tQIrB8
https://youtu.be/kE592Tbs5FE
https://youtu.be/Ij8n7)tB4m4
https://youtu.be/bHrgy6cU60c
https://youtu.be/yHY8DJe-30k
https://youtu.be/pEIKut2XAv8
https://youtu.be/5Y1pCtty8gw
https://youtu.be/SNNC_bmtzro
https://youtu.be/B3wiaV-ckl8
https://youtu.be/cixgvaf6NOU
https://youtu.be/SDAfYbHgVak
https://youtu.be/oK20_Ck3tY4
https://youtu.be/ZECHineApzc
https://youtu.be/70VQp2rixsA
https://youtu.be aUoHIbf8
https://youtu.be/GlcWckneFPw
https://youtu.be/hfHbXCi5yzI
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