

MAIDIT Takedowns

All of the videos that I can find that were removed for copyright infringement by MAIDIT. I know this list is not comprehensive.

3/4/2026



76 takedowns

=Removed by BAND-MAID

Publish Date	Video Title	Channel Name	URL
1	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / anemone (acoustic ver.) (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/ybJ4NNItxNA
2	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID - Puzzle (acoustic ver.) (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/iath1zF8hmQ
3	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID - Daydreaming (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/J5OhVMIRjG4
4	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID - Don't you tell ME (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/K_OrsYbTE2s
5	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / Turn me on (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/BjvacJLf4t0
6	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / CROSS (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/yeol4OE-ppw
7	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / Alive-or-Dead (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/eo3Bs2eho1U
8	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / モラトリアム "Moratorium" (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/_iWME9d5-ho
9	1/29/2026 BAND-MAID / One and only (LIVE)	BMLIVE [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/nJb4yF4RerA
10	12/14/2025 Band Maid Hate? / Domination (live) 2025	Ceniminima [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/a0P3WGcQ88k
11	12/12/2025 Band Maid Lock & Load / Without Holding Back (Instrumental)	Ceniminima [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/yNFaUnYzeE4
12	12/8/2025 Band Maid What Is Justice? Instrumental	Ceniminima [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/ZGeKowoPGRc
13	12/7/2025 Band Maid Zen Instrumental	Ceniminima [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/HuTQ-UhQfDg
14	12/7/2025 Band Maid Ready To Rock Instrumental	Ceniminima [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/1HrcSpMWBTA
15	11/16/2025 BAND-MAID / Line Cube Shibuya 2020	Julian Cruz	https://youtu.be/kdjhA5TsYII
16	11/15/2025 BAND-MAID / The Day Of Maid	Julian Cruz	https://youtu.be/EsgrBw9QL8w
17	10/9/2025 BAND-MAID / 10TH Anniversary	Julian Cruz	https://youtu.be/OIOhghPUvtw
18	7/30/2025 I CAN'T LIVE WITHOUT YOU - Bandmaid Live 2024	Anlun [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/HcEY8e23qtl
19	7/26/2025 BAND MAID - BUBBLE LIVE	Pujek [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/vFSyIH2sChw
20	7/26/2025 BAND MAID - CATHARSIS LIVE	Pujek [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/pq2PcJrq_AI
21	7/25/2025 BEFORE YESTERDAY - Bandmaid Live 2024	Anlun [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/5iue1X37vAY
22	7/25/2025 BLOOMING - Bandmaid Live 2024	Anlun [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/sh8gTsDCIYE
23	7/19/2025 BAND MAID - MIRAGE LIVR	Pujek [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/92EdF6wyOe4
24	7/17/2025 Bubble - Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji 2024	Anlun [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/4XpeLu9Tdn0
25	7/14/2025 Bandmaid. - BLITZ 2017	Anlun [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/gkf4g_Mv4i4
26	7/10/2025 Bubble - Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji 2024	ScatterGems [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/d4aFT5hGj2Q
27	7/4/2025 DIFFERENT - BANDMAID LIVE ACOUSTIC 2024	Jiliguy [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/EcWCR0wAMDQ
28	7/4/2025 CATHARSIS - BANDMAID LIVE ACOUSTIC 2024	Jiliguy [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/Vn03gViVAQk
29	7/4/2025 Band maid - screaming live	Pujek [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/IGWcDcxooME
30	7/4/2025 Bandmaid Acoustic Okyuji (w/ Bandmaid commentary) full vid	Jiliguy [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/3i1obUj33Ns
31	6/13/2025 BAND-MAID Before yesterday 2024	めろのさん	https://youtu.be/rx8YbRBrFZ0
32	4/6/2025 BAND-MAID Manners Split Screen	BVND-MVID	https://youtu.be/0KPMj2SSuco
33	3/13/2025 BAND-MAID Warning! Split Screen	BVND-MVID	https://youtu.be/G0bgIK328oY
34	3/7/2025 BAND-MAID Giovanni Split Screen	BVND-MVID	https://youtu.be/bjrUJAECH2U
35	8/18/2024 Band-Maid - Interludes/Intros - LIVE clips	Senji	https://youtu.be/jAhB9U9Kg1g
36	8/2/2024 Band-Maid - matchless GUM - LIVE performance	Senji	https://youtu.be/QqjBLUuG-7A
37	5/28/2024 Without Holding Back Instrumental BAND-MAID	BVND-MVID	https://youtu.be/hlaga6HfamI
38	2/27/2024 BAND MAID Without Holding Back Online	Stuff I Like [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/Kgpd67RkjkU
39	1/9/2024 Band-Maid - Akane drum solo at Yokohama arena	Senji	https://youtu.be/W-r9SUd2MG8
40	11/18/2023 Warning - Live	Stuff I Like [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/tgvrfgK86rY
41	6/15/2023 BAND MAID Without Holding Back	Stuff I Like [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/eEiE3ND7Jec
42	5/16/2023 No God Full	Stuff I Like [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/rCV4V2VklCM
43	3/11/2023 BAND MAID Kanami and Saiki Different + Manners Acoustic V	Stuff I Like [*deleted*]	https://youtu.be/xM3tA_ofZdc
44			https://youtu.be/kBvGgXno2Ys
45			https://youtu.be/TtaeXnehcus
46			https://youtu.be/DEDAi2jWwq8
47		Instrumental Maid [*delete	https://youtu.be/8QGEV9y438k
48			https://youtu.be/ozlmh2fEW8A
49			https://youtu.be/Y8s5f6JUZ9Q
50			https://youtu.be/xVEFXgSQm8
51			https://youtu.be/URCKx7J4Clk
52			https://youtu.be/_wR1yU4Vrck

Publish Date	Video Title	Channel Name	URL
53			https://youtu.be/1o9GQNY-JOs
54			https://youtu.be/zswAZuzmT_s
55			https://youtu.be/Vc_mjRXEGyg
56			https://youtu.be/WUb51oqkVqE
57			https://youtu.be/keVgIWx9RRc
58			https://youtu.be/ciw1jFSaGzA
59			https://youtu.be/OCmMRG1Nz8
60			https://youtu.be/FSqd0tQlrB8
61			https://youtu.be/kE59zTbs5FE
62			https://youtu.be/lj8n7JtB4m4
63			https://youtu.be/bHrgy6cU6Oc
64			https://youtu.be/yHY8DJe-30k
65			https://youtu.be/pEIKut2XAv8
66			https://youtu.be/5Y1pCtty8gw
67			https://youtu.be/5NNC_bmtzro
68			https://youtu.be/B3wiaV-ckJ8
69			https://youtu.be/c1xqvqf6NOU
70			https://youtu.be/SDAfYbHgVqk
71			https://youtu.be/oK20_Ck3tY4
72			https://youtu.be/ZECHineApzc
73			https://youtu.be/70VQp2rlxsA
74			https://youtu.be/qyqaUoHlbf8
75			https://youtu.be/GlcWckneFPw
76			https://youtu.be/hfHbXCi5yzI